Safeball™
Eine handliche, leicht zu bedienende
Zweihandsteuerung.
SAFEBALL™– die weltweit einzigartige
Zweihandsteuerung
SafeballTM ist eine völlig neue Lösung beim Entwurf von Ein-
hand- und Zweihandsteuerungen. Anstelle der herkömmlichen
Lösungen mit gewöhnlichen Drucktastern und unergonomischem

direct attachment to the AS-i bus.
Selection Product Hierarchy 4700007
Description Order Code LVE Item
JSTD1-A Safeball 1 NO + 1 NC with
2 m cable 2TLA020007R3000 •
JSTD1-B Safeball Safeball 1 NO + 1 NC
with 0.2 m cable 2TLA020007R3100
JSTD1-C Safeball 1 NO + 1 NC with 10
m cable 2TLA020007R3200
JSTD1-E Safeball 2 NO 0,2 m cable 2TLA020007R3400
Protection class: IP67. Not intended for use under water
Application:
• Presses
• Punches
• Fixtures
• Shearing machines
Advantages:
• Ergonomic
• Low activation force
• Flexible mounting
• Several grip possibilities
• Highest safety level
• Two channel switching in each hand
46  Jokab Safety Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage 47  Jokab Safety Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Control devices
Safeball™JSTD25 two hand devices
With a JSTD25 two hand control station you have a prepared two hand unit that is easy to install, while utilising the good ergonomics of the Safeball.
There are several variants to meet differing needs. All versions meet EN 574, EN 954-1 and EN 13849-1 and are supplied with the internal connections
made, to simplify installation.
Selection Part No
Product Hierarchy 4700007
Order Code
JSTD25 for fixed installation
2 Safeball control station JSTD25A 2TLA020007R5000
2 Safeball control station, JSMC5 JSTD25D 2TLA020007R5300
2 Safeball control station and emergency stop button JSTD25B 2TLA020007R5100
2 Safeball control station JSM C5 and emergency stop button JSTD25E 2TLA020007R5400
JSTD25 for mobile installation
2 Safeball control station, 5 pole M12 connection JSTD25F 2TLA020007R6000
2 Safeball control station, 8 pole M12 connection JSTD25H 2TLA020007R6300
As JSTD25F but can be customised JSTD25G 2TLA020007R6200
JSTD25 for mobile installation with built in Eden sensor
2 Safeballs mounted on the ends, shield over hand guards built-in Eva sensor for
position control JSTD25P-1 2TLA020007R6500
Accessories - JSTD25 Part No
Product Hierarchy 4700011
Order Code
Stand with spacer ring for JSTD25 A-E (JSTS30 without spacer ring). Height 850 to
1100mm JSTS31 2TLA020007R4100
Angled ball joint for installation  of a Safeball on a table or a steel housing JSM C5 2TLA020007R0900
4 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK40S 2TLA020007R6700
8 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK80S 2TLA020007R6800
Application:
• Presses
• Punches
• Fixtures
• Shearing machines
Advantages:
• Ergonomic
• Low activation force
• Flexible mounting
• Several grip possibilities
• Highest safety level
• Two channel switching in each hand
7/46 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products 7/47 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
7
7/46 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products 7/47 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
Control devices
Safeball™JSTD25 two hand devices
Applications
• Presses
• Punches
• Fixtures
• Shearing machines
Advantages
• Ergonomic
• Low activation force
• Flexible mounting
• Several grip possibilities
• Highest safety level
• Two channel switching in
 each hand
With a JSTD25 two hand control station you have a prepared two hand unit that is easy to install,
while utilising the good ergonomics of the Safeball. There are several variants to meet differing
needs. All versions meet EN 574, EN 954-1 and EN 13849-1 and are supplied with the internal
connections made, to simplify installation.
Selection Product Hierarchy 4700007
Description Part No Order Code LVE Item
JSTD25 for fixed installation
2 Safeball control station JSTD25A 2TLA020007R5000
2 Safeball control station, JSMC5 JSTD25D 2TLA020007R5300
2 Safeball control station and emergency stop button JSTD25B 2TLA020007R5100
2 Safeball control station JSM C5 and emergency stop
button JSTD25E 2TLA020007R5400
JSTD25 for mobile installation
2 Safeball control station, 5 pole M12 connection JSTD25F 2TLA020007R6000
2 Safeball control station, 8 pole M12 connection JSTD25H 2TLA020007R6300
As JSTD25F but can be customised JSTD25G 2TLA020007R6200
JSTD25 for mobile installation with built in Eden sensor
2 Safeballs mounted on the ends, shield over hand guards
built-in Eva sensor for position control
JSTD25P-1 2TLA020007R6500
Accessories - JSTD25
Stand with spacer ring for JSTD25 A-E (JSTS30 without
spacer ring). Height 850 to 1100mm JSTS31 2TLA020007R4100
Angled ball joint for installation  of a Safeball on a table or
a steel housing JSM C5 2TLA020007R0900
4 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK40S 2TLA020007R6700
8 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK80S 2TLA020007R6800
7/46 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products 7/47 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
7
7/46 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products 7/47 jokab safety  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products

connections made, to simplify installation.
Selection Product Hierarchy 4700007
Description Part No Order Code LVE Item
JSTD25 for fixed installation
2 Safeball control station JSTD25A 2TLA020007R5000
2 Safeball control station, JSMC5 JSTD25D 2TLA020007R5300
2 Safeball control station and emergency stop button JSTD25B 2TLA020007R5100
2 Safeball control station JSM C5 and emergency stop
button JSTD25E 2TLA020007R5400
JSTD25 for mobile installation
2 Safeball control station, 5 pole M12 connection JSTD25F 2TLA020007R6000
2 Safeball control station, 8 pole M12 connection JSTD25H 2TLA020007R6300
As JSTD25F but can be customised JSTD25G 2TLA020007R6200
JSTD25 for mobile installation with built in Eden sensor
2 Safeballs mounted on the ends, shield over hand guards
built-in Eva sensor for position control
JSTD25P-1 2TLA020007R6500
Accessories - JSTD25
Stand with spacer ring for JSTD25 A-E (JSTS30 without
spacer ring). Height 850 to 1100mm JSTS31 2TLA020007R4100
Angled ball joint for installation  of a Safeball on a table or
a steel housing JSM C5 2TLA020007R0900
4 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK40S 2TLA020007R6700
8 m long spiral cable for JSTD25P-1 JSTK80S 2TLA020007R6800
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false